
EMPLOYEE OF THE MONTH 

COMMITTEE MEMBERS 

2014 

 

Donna Lipscomb    Chair Cabinet Sec.         304-558-3392                     donna.m.lipscomb@wv.gov 

Anita Allen              Secretary                        304-558-4331                      anita.c.allen@wv.gov  

Brian Holmes          Division of Personnel   304-558-3950                     brian.j.holmes@wv.gov 

Chad Wmson.         Purchasing Division      304-558-2315                     chad.b.williamson@wv.gov 

Clyde Arline            BRIM                               304-558-3348                      clyde.l.arline@wv.gov 

Joan Chapman       Finance Division            304-558-4587                      joan.e.chapman@wv.gov 

Carolyn Hager        General Services           304-558-8363                      carolyn.s.hager@wv.gov 

Tim Pauley             Office of Technology    304-957-6927                       tim.a.pauley@wv.gov 

Jessica Virtz            PEIA                                 304-558-7850                      jessica.l.virtz@wv.gov 

Candi Moore          CPRB                               304-558-3570 (52400)       candi.e.moore@wv.gov 
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